
1 ,  2 ,  3  &  4  bedrooms  avai lable

Refr igerator  provided

Stove  provided

Washer  hookups

On -s i te  laundry  fac i l i t ies

N O W  L E A S I N G
P A R K V I E W  T E R R A C E

p a r k v i e w  t e r r a c e  a p a r t m e n t s
1615  W  59th  St

Tulsa ,  OK  74107

(918 )  446 -6154

p r o p e r t y  f e a t u r e s
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3

4

5

6

7

8

$24,050

$27,450

$30,900

$34,300

$37,050

$39,800

$42,550

$45,300

I n c o m e  L i m i t s
Household Size income limit

Centra l  heat

Window  A /C  unit

Playground  

Water  and  gas  paid

t u l s a  h o u s i n g  a u t h o r i t y
415  E .  Independence  St .

Tulsa ,  OK   74106

(918 )  582 -0021

Cl inton  West

Elementary  

Webster  Junior  High

Webster  High  School

A p p l y  o n l i n e
www.wait l istcheck.com/OK1180-2550

s c h o o l s


