NOW LEASING PARKVIEW TERRACE







PROPERTY FEATURES

- 1, 2, 3 & 4 bedrooms available
- Refrigerator provided
- Stove provided
- Washer hookups
- On-site laundry facilities
- Central heat
- Window A/C unit
- Playground
- Water and gas paid

SCHOOLS

- Clinton West Elementary
- Webster Junior High
- Webster High School

APPLY ONLINE

www.waitlistcheck.com/OK1180-2550

PARKVIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS

1615 W 59th St Tulsa, OK 74107 (918) 446-6154

TULSA HOUSING AUTHORITY

415 E. Independence St. Tulsa, OK 74106 (918) 582-0021

INCOME LIMITS

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	INCOME LIMIT
1	\$24,050
2	\$27,450
3	\$30,900
4	\$34,300
5	\$37,050
6	\$39,800
7	\$42,550
8	\$45,300